By Train:

Agra Cantt. Railway Station To Hotel Radisson Blu, Agra: 7.9 KM.

By Bus:

ISBT Agra To Hotel Radisson Blu, Agra: 11.1 KM

Trains from Delhi to Agra:

Train Departure Departure Arrival
No. Train Name Station Timing Timing
12280 | Taj Express New Delhi 6:45 9:40
Hazrat
12050 | Gatimaan Express Nizamuddin 8:10 9:50
Hazrat
12618 | Mangla Lakshadweep Express Nizamuddin 9:15 12:05
Hazrat
19326 | Amritsar - Indore Express Nizamuddin 10:05 12:50
11078 | Jhelum Express New Delhi 10:15 13:30
Hazrat
18478 | Kalinga Utkal Express Nizamuddin 12:05 15:15
Hazrat
14310 | Ujjaini Express Nizamuddin 13:40 16:40
Hazrat
12780 | Goa Express Nizamuddin 15:00 17:30
12724 | Telangana Express New Delhi 17:25 20:11
Hazrat
22182 | Hazrat Nizamuddin - Jabalpur SF Express | Nizamuddin 17:50 20:28
12616 | Grand Trunk Express New Delhi 18:40 21:35
12920 | Malwa express New Delhi 19.15 22.25
Hazrat
12156 | Shaan E Bhopal Nizamuddin 22:55 23:21
12628 | Karnataka Express New Delhi 21:15 23:48

Cabs from Delhi to Agra:

Delegates can book the cabs directly from "Dashmesh Travels" (Mr.

Paramjeet @ +91-9250075402)




